
SAS Doctor Trust Representatives 

 

TRUST NAME EMAIL 
 

HHFT – 
Winchester 

Ruby Parmar ruby.parmar@hhft.nhs.uk 
 

HHFT – 
Basingstoke 

Gayatri Daniel gayatri.daniel@hhft.nhs.uk 
 

Bournemouth David Sell david.sell@rbch.nhs.uk 
 

Dorset County Senthilkumar 
Gopalakrishnan 

Senthilkumar.gopalakrishnan@dchft.nhs.uk 
 

Dorset Healthcare   
 

Isle of Wight Rameshbabu 
Chandrabhan Singh 

Chandrabhan.singh@iow.nhs.uk 

Poole Mark Pitchers Mark.pitchers@poole.nhs.uk 
 

Portsmouth Ashik Shetty Ash.shetty@porthosp.nhs.uk 
 

Salisbury Vinod Chalil Chalil.vinod@salisbury.nhs.uk 
 

Southampton Steve Black Steve.black@uhs.nhs.uk 
 

Jersey Jessica Vaz 
 
Sarfraz Jamali 

j.vaz@health.gov.je 
 
s.jamali@health.gov.je 

Southern Health Mike Groves Mike.groves@southernhealth.nhs.uk 
 

Solent Rebeccca McInnes 
 
Zoe Saunders 

Rebecca.mcinnes@solent.nhs.uk 
 
Zoe.saunders2@solent.nhs.uk 
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